203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2018 Fidelux LED Ver32..10.24.19 1
FRHB - Fidelux Premium
• Excellent Glare Control with Uniform Light Distribution
• Powder Coated Aluminum cast profile
• IP67 Rated - Dust Tight, Water Resistant Plus
• IK10 Impact Resistant Rating

©2018 Fidelux LED Ver32..10.24.19 3
FRHB Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FRHB-150W-50K-MSSD-HB -MSSSD-RC-120-PC6-SM
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product CCT/Color Temp Voltage Controls & Dimming Beam Angles Power Cord Mounting Options
FRHB-100W 30K (3000K) Blank (0-10v)STD 60 (60 degree)
FRHB-150W 35K (3500K)
H (347/480vac)*
MSSD-HB (IP65,HB,SD
occupancy sensor )* 90 (90 degree)
FRHB-200W 40K (4000K) 120 (120 degree)
Blank (1ft -3 wire Power
Cord &  6" 0-10v cable)STD
PC6 (6ft, 3 wire Power Cord
& 6ft 0-10v cable )
SM (Yoke & Chain Mount )STD
CM (Chain Mount)
PM (Pendant Mount)
50K (5000K)
* = Special Order, Longer Lead time
MSSD-HB
Factory Installed Sensors  (Part numbers included on ordering bar )
MSSD-RC
IP65, high-bay ,PIR ,step dimming occupancy Sensor with daylight harvesting options , Round external Sensor attached to fixture.
No Dip Switches, Field Programmable only using MSSD-RC. See MSSD & MSSD-RC spec sheets for programming and sensor specifications data.
Hand Held Remote Control for MSSD-HB sensor. One per project only needed. See MSSD-RC spec sheet for programming
FEM-T25 Field Installed 25w tubular Emergency Driver,90 Min Battery Life  (Recommended to use with 100w,150w & 200W) See FEM-T Spec sheets
MSSD-RC (Hand-held
Remote Control for
MSSDHB programing)
Field Installed Tubular EM  Driver
(order as separate line item)
Field Installed 40w tubular Emergency Driver (200w ) See FEM-T Spec sheets FEM-T40
Shade Options (order as separate line item)
ALD (100,150,200)
PCD (100,150,200)
PCD-C (100,150,200)
Aluminum Diffuser for 100W-150W-200W
PC Diffuser  for 100W-150W-200W  ( no cover )
PC Diffuser with Cover and fixing ring   for 100W-150W-200W
Blank (100-277vac)
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2018 Fidelux LED Ver32..10.24.19 4
FRHB Series Design Details & Photometry
Product
DIMENSIONS
Weight
Width Height
(to top of eye hook)
FRHB-100W 14 1/8” 7 1/8” 10 lbs
FRHB-150W 14 1/8” 7 7/8” 10.5 lbs
FRHB-200W 14 1/8” 7 7/8” 10.58 lbs
Photometric Test Data
FRHB-150W-50K
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Total
0-10 1192 4.58
10-20 3483 13.42
20-30 5423 20.8
30-40 6417 24.7
40-50 5507 21.1
50-60 2570 9.9
60-70 932.2 3.6
70-80 397.5 1.5
80-90 97.51 0.4
Total 26019 Lumens 100%
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Lamp / Luminaire
0-60 24592 94.6%